



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/06/2020

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00326

Job # : 19-4004

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

Proposal : 2019 Dead End Water Main Elimination Project

Line No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00326 - 1_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00326 - 2_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00326 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00326 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00326 - 5_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC		
			Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$4.50	918	\$4,131.00	\$5.00	918	\$4,590.00	\$3.00	918	\$2,754.00	\$5.00	918	\$4,590.00	\$3.00	918	\$2,754.00
2	CONCRETE STRUCTURES (RETAINING WALLS)	CY	\$450.00	5	\$2,250.00	\$921.00	5	\$4,605.00	\$1,200.00	5	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$380.00	5	\$1,900.00
3	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$76.00	17	\$1,292.00	\$107.00	17	\$1,819.00	\$70.00	17	\$1,190.00	\$100.00	17	\$1,700.00	\$88.00	17	\$1,496.00
4	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS - COMMERCIAL	SY	\$87.00	85	\$7,395.00	\$132.00	85	\$11,220.00	\$80.00	85	\$6,800.00	\$120.00	85	\$10,200.00	\$95.00	85	\$8,075.00
5	RETAINING WALL - COMB TYPE	CY	\$450.00	3	\$1,350.00	\$993.00	3	\$2,979.00	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	3	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	3	\$3.00
6	TOPSOIL	CY	\$30.00	90	\$2,700.00	\$42.00	90	\$3,780.00	\$24.00	90	\$2,160.00	\$30.00	90	\$2,700.00	\$300.00	90	\$27,000.00
7	BERMUDA SOD	SY	\$11.50	534	\$6,141.00	\$10.00	534	\$5,340.00	\$6.00	534	\$3,204.00	\$10.00	534	\$5,340.00	\$5.00	534	\$2,670.00
8	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$1,735.00	1	\$1,735.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
9	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$35.00	50	\$1,750.00	\$1.00	50	\$50.00	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	\$20.00	50	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	50	\$300.00
10	TREE PROTECTION - LEVEL IIB	LS	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$912.00	1	\$912.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
11	12" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (OPEN CUT)	LF	\$88.00	50	\$4,400.00	\$113.00	50	\$5,650.00	\$300.00	50	\$15,000.00	\$150.00	50	\$7,500.00	\$200.00	50	\$10,000.00
12	12" GATE VALVES	EA	\$3,875.00	2	\$7,750.00	\$3,303.00	2	\$6,606.00	\$2,700.00	2	\$5,400.00	\$4,600.00	2	\$9,200.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00
13	12" CUT-IN TEE	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,744.00	1	\$3,744.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
14	PIPE FITTINGS, ALL TYPES AND SIZES	TN	\$3,850.00	1	\$1,925.00	\$4,038.00	1	\$2,019.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
15	6" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$2,250.00	1	\$2,250.00	\$1,843.00	1	\$1,843.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
16	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,409.00	1	\$1,409.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
17	2" BLOWOFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$1,250.00	2	\$2,500.00	\$2,029.00	2	\$4,058.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00
18	1" COMBINATION AIR AND VACUUM RELEASE VALVE	EA	\$1,450.00	2	\$2,900.00	\$4,494.00	2	\$8,988.00	\$2,100.00	2	\$4,200.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00
19	JACKING, BORING, OR TUNNELING 24"	LF	\$300.00	140	\$42,000.00	\$218.00	140	\$30,520.00	\$450.00	140	\$63,000.00	\$400.00	140	\$56,000.00	\$360.00	140	\$50,400.00
20	12" CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING, OR TUNNELING	LF	\$110.00	140	\$15,400.00	\$114.00	140	\$15,960.00	\$120.00	140	\$16,800.00	\$150.00	140	\$21,000.00	\$200.00	140	\$28,000.00
21	STEEL CASING 24"	LF	\$75.00	140	\$10,500.00	\$123.00	140	\$17,220.00	\$100.00	140	\$14,000.00	\$70.00	140	\$9,800.00	\$165.00	140	\$23,100.00
22	REMOVE MISC. CONCRETE	SF	\$6.25	200	\$1,250.00	\$7.00	200	\$1,400.00	\$3.00	200	\$600.00	\$5.00	200	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	200	\$1,200.00
23	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$88.00	60	\$5,280.00	\$113.00	60	\$6,780.00	\$90.00	60	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00	\$140.00	60	\$8,400.00
24	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$44.00	89	\$3,916.00	\$39.00	89	\$3,471.00	\$80.00	89	\$7,120.00	\$55.00	89	\$4,895.00	\$60.00	89	\$5,340.00
25	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)	SY	\$32.00	89	\$2,848.00	\$33.00	89	\$2,937.00	\$70.00	89	\$6,230.00	\$50.00	89	\$4,450.00	\$25.00	89	\$2,225.00
26	CONCRETE STRUCTURES (MISC)	SY	\$200.00	22	\$4,400.00	\$202.00	22	\$4,444.00	\$200.00	22	\$4,400.00	\$250.00	22	\$5,500.00	\$250.00	22	\$5,500.00
27	TOPSOIL	CY	\$30.00	4	\$120.00	\$57.00	4	\$228.00	\$50.00	4	\$200.00	\$30.00	4	\$120.00	\$30.00	4	\$120.00
28	HYDROMULCHING (RESIDENTIAL OR COMMERCIAL)	SY	\$37.00	30	\$1,110.00	\$11.00	30	\$330.00	\$10.00	30	\$300.00	\$32.00	30	\$960.00	\$2.00	30	\$60.00
29	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$1,250.00	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,723.00	1	\$1,723.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
30	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$4.00	49	\$196.00	\$3.00	49	\$147.00	\$10.00	49	\$490.00	\$20.00	49	\$980.00	\$10.00	49	\$490.00
31	8" HDPE WATERLINE (OPEN CUT) (DR11) (200 PSI)	LF	\$82.00	49	\$4,018.00	\$82.00	49	\$4,018.00	\$200.00	49	\$9,800.00	\$160.00	49	\$7,840.00	\$240.00	49	\$11,760.00
32	8" GATE VALVES	EA	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$2,577.00	2	\$5,154.00	\$2,100.00	2	\$4,200.00	\$3,300.00	2	\$6,600.00	\$1,750.00	2	\$3,500.00
33	PIPE FITTINGS, ALL SIZES AND TYPES	TN	\$4,250.00	0	\$1,700.00	\$4,038.00	0	\$1,615.20	\$8,000.00	0	\$3,200.00	\$4,000.00	0	\$1,600.00	\$12,000.00	0	\$4,800.00
34	6" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$2,167.00	2	\$4,334.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	2	\$7,200.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00
35	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,409.00	1	\$1,409.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
36	2" BLOWOFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$1,250.00	2	\$2,500.00	\$2,147.00	2	\$4,294.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$2,300.00	2	\$4,600.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00
37	1" COMBINATION AIR AND VACUUM RELEASE VALVE	EA	\$1,450.00	2	\$2,900.00	\$2,948.00	2	\$5,896.00	\$2,200.00	2	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	2	\$8,800.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00
38	8" HDPE WATERLINE (HDD) (DR11) (200 PSI)	LF	\$145.00	232	\$33,640.00	\$142.00	232	\$32,944.00	\$240.00	232	\$55,680.00	\$400.00	232	\$92,800.00	\$400.00	232	\$92,800.00
39	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$4.50	45	\$202.50	\$11.00	45	\$495.00	\$3.00	45	\$135.00	\$10.00	45	\$450.00	\$6.00	45	\$270.00



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/06/2020

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00326

Job # : 19-4004

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

Proposal : 2019 Dead End Water Main Elimination Project

Line No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00326 - 1_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00326 - 2_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00326 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00326 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00326 - 5_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC		
			Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
40	HOT MIX APHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (12" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$95.00	137	\$13,015.00	\$111.00	137	\$15,207.00	\$100.00	137	\$13,700.00	\$100.00	137	\$13,700.00	\$140.00	137	\$19,180.00
41	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (3" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$52.00	1,444	\$75,088.00	\$38.00	1,444	\$54,872.00	\$19.00	1,444	\$27,436.00	\$25.00	1,444	\$36,100.00	\$45.00	1,444	\$64,980.00
42	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (3" DEPTH)	SY	\$32.00	1,444	\$46,208.00	\$34.00	1,444	\$49,096.00	\$10.00	1,444	\$14,440.00	\$10.00	1,444	\$14,440.00	\$25.00	1,444	\$36,100.00
43	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$56.00	5	\$280.00	\$208.00	5	\$1,040.00	\$120.00	5	\$600.00	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00	\$120.00	5	\$600.00
44	BARRICADES SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$1,250.00	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,723.00	1	\$1,723.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
45	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (12" WIDE YELLOW LINE)	LF	\$8.00	120	\$960.00	\$18.00	120	\$2,160.00	\$8.00	120	\$960.00	\$10.00	120	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	120	\$3,000.00
46	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (24" WIDE YELLOW LINE)	LF	\$18.00	60	\$1,080.00	\$24.00	60	\$1,440.00	\$15.00	60	\$900.00	\$20.00	60	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	60	\$1,800.00
47	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (24" WIDE WHITE LINE)	LF	\$18.00	180	\$3,240.00	\$24.00	180	\$4,320.00	\$15.00	180	\$2,700.00	\$20.00	180	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	180	\$5,400.00
48	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$4.00	320	\$1,280.00	\$1.00	320	\$320.00	\$3.00	320	\$960.00	\$20.00	320	\$6,400.00	\$10.00	320	\$3,200.00
49	6" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (OPEN CUT)	LF	\$60.00	12	\$720.00	\$116.00	12	\$1,392.00	\$100.00	12	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	12	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	12	\$2,400.00
50	8" PVC WATERLINE (OPEN CUT) (C-900) (DR-18) (235 PSI)	LF	\$80.00	308	\$24,640.00	\$52.00	308	\$16,016.00	\$70.00	308	\$21,560.00	\$100.00	308	\$30,800.00	\$200.00	308	\$61,600.00
51	8" GATE VALVES	EA	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$2,273.00	2	\$4,546.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$3,200.00	2	\$6,400.00	\$1,750.00	2	\$3,500.00
52	12" x 8" TAPPING SLEEVES & VALVES	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,272.00	1	\$5,272.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00
53	FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,949.00	1	\$4,949.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
54	PIPE FITTINGS, ALL TYPES AND SIZES	TN	\$3,850.00	0	\$1,540.00	\$4,038.00	0	\$1,615.20	\$8,000.00	0	\$3,200.00	\$4,000.00	0	\$1,600.00	\$10,000.00	0	\$4,000.00
55	8" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,764.00	1	\$2,764.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,700.00	1	\$3,700.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
56	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,409.00	1	\$1,409.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
57	2" BLOWOFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$1,250.00	2	\$2,500.00	\$2,029.00	2	\$4,058.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00
58	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$332.00	1	\$332.00	\$360.00	1	\$360.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
59	REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL OF AC PIPE	LF	\$38.00	26	\$988.00	\$89.00	26	\$2,314.00	\$20.00	26	\$520.00	\$50.00	26	\$1,300.00	\$200.00	26	\$5,200.00
60	FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$125.00	15	\$1,875.00	\$175.00	15	\$2,625.00	\$180.00	15	\$2,700.00	\$150.00	15	\$2,250.00	\$200.00	15	\$3,000.00
61	TOPSOIL	CY	\$30.00	99	\$2,970.00	\$48.00	99	\$4,752.00	\$24.00	99	\$2,376.00	\$30.00	99	\$2,970.00	\$30.00	99	\$2,970.00
62	HYDROMULCHING (RESIDENTIAL OR COMMERCIAL)	SY	\$1.15	889	\$1,022.35	\$3.00	889	\$2,667.00	\$3.00	889	\$2,667.00	\$3.00	889	\$2,667.00	\$2.00	889	\$1,778.00
63	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$850.00	1	\$850.00	\$1,135.00	1	\$1,135.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
64	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	\$22.00	70	\$1,540.00	\$6.00	70	\$420.00	\$5.00	70	\$350.00	\$11.00	70	\$770.00	\$4.00	70	\$280.00
65	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$4.00	335	\$1,340.00	\$1.00	335	\$335.00	\$3.00	335	\$1,005.00	\$20.00	335	\$6,700.00	\$10.00	335	\$3,350.00
66	6" PVC WATERLINE (OPEN CUT) (C-900) (DR18) (235 PSI)	LF	\$52.00	5	\$260.00	\$63.00	5	\$315.00	\$100.00	5	\$500.00	\$120.00	5	\$600.00	\$200.00	5	\$1,000.00
67	8" PVC WATERLINE (OPEN CU) (C-900) (DR18) (235 PSI)	LF	\$80.00	330	\$26,400.00	\$49.00	330	\$16,170.00	\$80.00	330	\$26,400.00	\$100.00	330	\$33,000.00	\$200.00	330	\$66,000.00
68	8" GATE VALVES	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,273.00	1	\$2,273.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,050.00	1	\$3,050.00	\$1,750.00	1	\$1,750.00
69	FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,671.00	1	\$4,671.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
70	PIPE FITTINGS, ALL SIZES AND TYPES	TN	\$2,850.00	0	\$285.00	\$4,038.00	0	\$403.80	\$10,000.00	0	\$1,000.00	\$3,600.00	0	\$360.00	\$12,500.00	0	\$1,250.00
71	6" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,861.00	1	\$1,861.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00
72	8" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,667.00	1	\$2,667.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
73	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,409.00	1	\$1,409.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
74	2" BLOWOFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$1,250.00	2	\$2,500.00	\$2,029.00	2	\$4,058.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00
75	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$4.50	30	\$135.00	\$11.00	30	\$330.00	\$10.00	30	\$300.00	\$10.00	30	\$300.00	\$6.00	30	\$180.00
76	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$88.00	23	\$2,024.00	\$124.00	23	\$2,852.00	\$110.00	23	\$2,530.00	\$200.00	23	\$4,600.00	\$150.00	23	\$3,450.00
77	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$44.00	214	\$9,416.00	\$39.00	214	\$8,346.00	\$50.00	214	\$10,700.00	\$40.00	214	\$8,560.00	\$40.00	214	\$8,560.00
78	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)	SY	\$34.00	214	\$7,276.00	\$33.00	214	\$7,062.00	\$40.00	214	\$8,560.00	\$30.00	214	\$6,420.00	\$25.00	214	\$5,350.00



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/06/2020

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00326

Job # : 19-4004

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

Proposal : 2019 Dead End Water Main Elimination Project

Line No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00326 - 1_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00326 - 2_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00326 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00326 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00326 - 5_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC		
			Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
79	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$56.00	56	\$3,136.00	\$101.00	56	\$5,656.00	\$70.00	56	\$3,920.00	\$100.00	56	\$5,600.00	\$120.00	56	\$6,720.00
80	TOPSOIL	CY	\$30.00	8	\$240.00	\$57.00	8	\$456.00	\$30.00	8	\$240.00	\$100.00	8	\$800.00	\$30.00	8	\$240.00
81	HYDROMULCHING (RESIDENTIAL OR COMMERCIAL)	SY	\$1.27	67	\$85.09	\$11.00	67	\$737.00	\$5.00	67	\$335.00	\$15.00	67	\$1,005.00	\$2.00	67	\$134.00
82	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$1,250.00	1	\$1,250.00	\$900.00	1	\$900.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
83	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	\$22.00	96	\$2,112.00	\$6.00	96	\$576.00	\$5.00	96	\$480.00	\$8.00	96	\$768.00	\$3.00	96	\$288.00
84	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$4.00	68	\$272.00	\$1.00	68	\$68.00	\$10.00	68	\$680.00	\$20.00	68	\$1,360.00	\$10.00	68	\$680.00
85	8" HDPE WATERLINE (OPEN CUT) (DR11) (200 PSI)	LF	\$82.00	68	\$5,576.00	\$68.00	68	\$4,624.00	\$150.00	68	\$10,200.00	\$175.00	68	\$11,900.00	\$300.00	68	\$20,400.00
86	8" GATE VALVES	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,577.00	1	\$2,577.00	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00	\$3,300.00	1	\$3,300.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
87	FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,913.00	1	\$4,913.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
88	PIPE FITTINGS, ALL SIZES AND TYPES	TN	\$3,450.00	1	\$1,725.00	\$4,038.00	1	\$2,019.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
89	8" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$2,807.00	2	\$5,614.00	\$2,400.00	2	\$4,800.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	2	\$13,000.00
90	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,409.00	1	\$1,409.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
91	2" BLOWOFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$1,250.00	2	\$2,500.00	\$2,029.00	2	\$4,058.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00
92	1" COMBINATION AIR AND VACUUM RELEASE VALVE	EA	\$1,450.00	2	\$2,900.00	\$3,965.00	2	\$7,930.00	\$2,200.00	2	\$4,400.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00
93	8" HDPE WATERLINE (HDD) (DR11) (200 PSI)	LF	\$145.00	264	\$38,280.00	\$142.00	264	\$37,488.00	\$240.00	264	\$63,360.00	\$400.00	264	\$105,600.00	\$350.00	264	\$92,400.00
94	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$4.50	891	\$4,009.50	\$5.00	891	\$4,455.00	\$3.00	891	\$2,673.00	\$5.00	891	\$4,455.00	\$6.00	891	\$5,346.00
95	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$88.00	27	\$2,376.00	\$124.00	27	\$3,348.00	\$120.00	27	\$3,240.00	\$200.00	27	\$5,400.00	\$140.00	27	\$3,780.00
96	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMP. DEPT)	SY	\$34.00	336	\$11,424.00	\$39.00	336	\$13,104.00	\$60.00	336	\$20,160.00	\$32.00	336	\$10,752.00	\$45.00	336	\$15,120.00
97	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT 2" DEPTH	SY	\$34.00	336	\$11,424.00	\$33.00	336	\$11,088.00	\$50.00	336	\$16,800.00	\$20.00	336	\$6,720.00	\$25.00	336	\$8,400.00
98	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$56.00	75	\$4,200.00	\$96.00	75	\$7,200.00	\$70.00	75	\$5,250.00	\$80.00	75	\$6,000.00	\$120.00	75	\$9,000.00
99	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	SY	\$68.00	91	\$6,188.00	\$132.00	91	\$12,012.00	\$80.00	91	\$7,280.00	\$100.00	91	\$9,100.00	\$140.00	91	\$12,740.00
100	TOPSOIL	CY	\$30.00	266	\$7,980.00	\$50.00	266	\$13,300.00	\$25.00	266	\$6,650.00	\$30.00	266	\$7,980.00	\$30.00	266	\$7,980.00
101	HYDROMULCHING (RESIDENTIAL OR COMMERCIAL)	SY	\$0.64	1,980	\$1,267.20	\$3.00	1,980	\$5,940.00	\$3.00	1,980	\$5,940.00	\$2.00	1,980	\$3,960.00	\$2.00	1,980	\$3,960.00
102	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$1,250.00	4	\$5,000.00	\$1,723.00	4	\$6,892.00	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$5,500.00	4	\$22,000.00	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00
103	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LS	\$4.00	886	\$3,544.00	\$1.00	886	\$886.00	\$3.00	886	\$2,658.00	\$20.00	886	\$17,720.00	\$10.00	886	\$8,860.00
104	3" PVC WATERLINE (OPEN CUT) (SCH. 80) (235 PSI)	LF	\$20.00	14	\$280.00	\$35.00	14	\$490.00	\$80.00	14	\$1,120.00	\$55.00	14	\$770.00	\$80.00	14	\$1,120.00
105	8" PVC WATERLINE (OPEN CUT) (C-900) (DR18) (235 PSI)	LF	\$80.00	837	\$66,960.00	\$51.00	837	\$42,687.00	\$80.00	837	\$66,960.00	\$100.00	837	\$83,700.00	\$200.00	837	\$167,400.00
106	12" PVC WATERLINE (OPEN CUT) (DR18) (235 PSI)	LF	\$80.00	35	\$2,800.00	\$81.00	35	\$2,835.00	\$120.00	35	\$4,200.00	\$130.00	35	\$4,550.00	\$230.00	35	\$8,050.00
107	RELAY 2" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$1,350.00	2	\$2,700.00	\$1,789.00	2	\$3,578.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$2,100.00	2	\$4,200.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00
108	8" GATE VALVES	EA	\$2,500.00	6	\$15,000.00	\$2,038.00	6	\$12,228.00	\$1,800.00	6	\$10,800.00	\$3,000.00	6	\$18,000.00	\$2,000.00	6	\$12,000.00
109	FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,955.00	1	\$4,955.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
110	PIPE FITTINGS, ALL SIZES AND TYPES	TN	\$42.50	2	\$85.00	\$4,038.00	2	\$8,076.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00
111	3" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$1,250.00	2	\$2,500.00	\$785.00	2	\$1,570.00	\$700.00	2	\$1,400.00	\$2,100.00	2	\$4,200.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00
112	8" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$3,500.00	7	\$24,500.00	\$1,942.00	7	\$13,594.00	\$1,800.00	7	\$12,600.00	\$3,600.00	7	\$25,200.00	\$4,500.00	7	\$31,500.00
113	12" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,853.00	1	\$2,853.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
114	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00	\$1,409.00	4	\$5,636.00	\$2,400.00	4	\$9,600.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00
115	2" BLOWOFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$1,250.00	10	\$12,500.00	\$2,029.00	10	\$20,290.00	\$1,800.00	10	\$18,000.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00
116	1" COMBINATION AIR AND VACUUM RELEASE VALVE	EA	\$1,450.00	1	\$1,450.00	\$3,965.00	1	\$3,965.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
117	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEM 1-116	LS	\$44,639.36	1	\$44,639.36	\$75,688.00	1	\$75,688.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00



**San Antonio Water  
System**  
Solicitation Vendor Price  
List

Run Date 08/06/2020

Prepared By : S. Manzello  
Solicitation No : CO-00326  
Job # : 19-4004

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
PO Box :2994  
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

Proposal : 2019 Dead End Water Main Elimination Project

Line No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00326 - 1_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00326 - 2_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00326 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00326 - 4_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00326 - 5_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC		
			Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
118	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND REMOBILIZATION (OPEN-CUT)	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,215.00	1	\$3,215.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
119	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND REMOBILIZATION (HDD, JACKING, BORING, OR TUNNELING)	EA	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$3,215.00	1	\$3,215.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
120	PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF ITEMS 1 - 116	LS	\$37,199.47	1	\$37,199.47	\$37,874.00	1	\$37,874.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$42,500.00	1	\$42,500.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00
		<b>Total</b>			<b>\$833,828.22</b>			<b>\$853,843.20</b>			<b>\$1,054,633.00</b>			<b>\$1,193,802.00</b>			<b>\$1,468,159.00</b>
<b>Calendar Days To Complete : 200</b>		<b>As Read</b>			<b>\$833,828.22</b>			<b>\$853,843.20</b>			<b>\$1,054,633.00</b>			<b>\$1,193,802.00</b>			<b>\$1,468,159.00</b>